
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
271 
227 
231 
229 
277 
244 
218 
219 
211 
200 
234 
217 
293 
208 

Name 
Federico Al Rifai 
Oscar Lambert 
Georges Nassar 
Harry Hannam 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Theo Palmer 
Luca Houghton 
James Swindells 
Adam Al Azhari 
Veer Rajwade 
Arjun Chheda 
Abdul Qader Qasem 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Rafael Jesus 

Best Tm 
40.720 
40.804 
40.894 
40.930 
40.962 
40.976 
40.998 
40.999 
41.307 
41.964 
42.301 
42.317 
47.455 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
10 

9 
9 

10 
8 

Diff 

0.084 
0.174 
0.210 
0.242 
0.256 
0.278 
0.279 
0.587 
1.244 
1.581 
1.597 
6.735 

Gap 

0.084 
0.090 
0.036 
0.032 
0.014 
0.022 
0.001 
0.308 
0.657 
0.337 
0.016 
5.138 

Last Tm 
40.605 
40.792 
41.131 
40.692 
41.122 
40.938 
40.998 
40.707 
40.945 
41.937 
42.260 
42.317 
40.417 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 208 -All Qualification laps deleted -  Causing collision (Article 2.24) 
Kart No. 200, 211, 217, 219, 227, 229, 234, 244, 271 & 293 - laps Invalidated - Track Infringement 
Kart  No. 227 - Fastest lap Deleted - Push back front Bumper 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 7 

Junior 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 15:06:33 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20/03/2022 14:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
271 
293 
231 
219 
277 
227 
218 
211 
208 
244 
229 
200 
217 

234 

Name 
Federico Al Rifai 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Georges Nassar 
James Swindells 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Oscar Lambert 
Luca Houghton 
Adam Al Azhari 
Rafael Jesus 
Theo Palmer 
Harry Hannam 
Veer Rajwade 
Abdul Qader Qasem 

Arjun Chheda 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Best Tm 
40.607 
40.401 
40.674 
40.609 
40.907 
40.643 
40.789 
40.668 
40.843 
40.886 
40.668 
41.482 
41.682 

Total Tm 
8:52.612 
8:53.223 
8:54.070 
8:56.891 
8:57.232 
8:59.444 
8:59.753 
9:00.016 
9:00.569 
9:00.850 
9:05.323 
9:08.988 
9:11.099 

Gap 

0.611 
0.847 
2.821 
0.341 
2.212 
0.309 
0.263 
0.553 
0.281 
4.473 
3.665 
2.111 

Diff 

0.611 
1.458 
4.279 
4.620 
6.832 
7.141 
7.404 
7.957 
8.238 

12.711 
16.376 
18.487 

DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 229 - Push Back Front bumper - 5 Seconds Penalty 
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Margin of Victory 

0.611 

Avg. Speed 

76.973 

Best Lap Tm 

40.401 

Best Speed 

78.057 

Best Lap by 

293 - Matteo Quintarelli 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 7 

Junior 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:04:20 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20/03/2022 15:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
293 
271 
231 
219 
227 
211 
229 
208 
244 
277 
218 
234 
200 
217 

Name 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Federico Al Rifai 
Georges Nassar 
James Swindells 
Oscar Lambert 
Adam Al Azhari 
Harry Hannam 
Rafael Jesus 
Theo Palmer 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Luca Houghton 
Arjun Chheda 
Veer Rajwade 
Abdul Qader Qasem 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

Best Tm 
40.529 
40.596 
40.702 
40.727 
40.643 
40.730 
40.623 
40.799 
40.826 
40.953 
40.752 
41.517 
41.566 
41.606 

Total Tm 
11:34.975 
11:35.479 
11:43.894 
11:44.236 
11:44.359 
11:44.641 
11:46.982 
11:47.799 
11:48.814 
11:49.106 
11:49.216 
11:56.515 
11:57.621 
11:58.986 

Gap 

0.504 
8.415 
0.342 
0.123 
0.282 
2.341 
0.817 
1.015 
0.292 
0.110 
7.299 
1.106 
1.365 

Diff 

0.504 
8.919 
9.261 
9.384 
9.666 

12.007 
12.824 
13.839 
14.131 
14.241 
21.540 
22.646 
24.011 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 218 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back Front Bumber 
Kart No. 229 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining Unfair Advantage 

Printed: 20/03/2022 10:28:36 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.504 

Avg. Speed 

77.141 

Best Lap Tm 

40.529 

Best Speed 

77.811 

Best Lap by 

293 - Matteo Quintarelli 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 7 

Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 17:16:22 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20/03/2022 16:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
231 
271 
219 
211 
229 
227 
208 
293 
218 
244 
277 
217 
234 

200 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Federico Al Rifai 
James Swindells 
Adam Al Azhari 
Harry Hannam 
Oscar Lambert 
Rafael Jesus 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Luca Houghton 
Theo Palmer 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Abdul Qader Qasem 
Arjun Chheda 

Veer Rajwade 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

4 

Best Tm 
40.795 
40.568 
40.668 
40.736 
40.624 
40.669 
40.666 
40.454 
40.821 
40.859 
40.908 
41.817 
41.648 

43.896 

Total Tm 
12:20.001 
12:20.428 
12:21.969 
12:22.340 
12:22.595 
12:23.130 
12:24.986 
12:25.132 
12:25.224 
12:28.264 
12:36.631 
12:46.567 
12:51.280 

3:07.385 

Gap 

0.427 
1.541 
0.371 
0.255 
0.535 
1.856 
0.146 
0.092 
3.040 
8.367 
9.936 
4.713 

Diff 

0.427 
1.968 
2.339 
2.594 
3.129 
4.985 
5.131 
5.223 
8.263 

16.630 
26.566 
31.279 

DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 277 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 234 & 277 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back front Bumper 
Kart No. 293 - Crowding beyond edge of Track (Article 3.6.2) - 10 Second Penalty 
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Margin of Victory 

0.427 

Avg. Speed 

76.709 

Best Lap Tm 

40.454 

Best Speed 

77.955 

Best Lap by 

293 - Matteo Quintarelli 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 7 

Junior 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 19:28:48 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20/03/2022 19:15 


